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Calendar of Tom Dechaene - Member of the ECB’s SSM Supervisory Board 

 

  

 April 2021  

 

Date Meeting/Event 

(incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) 

Location 

Tuesday, 1 April Videoconference with supervised entity  

Friday, 2 April Videoconference with supervised entity  

Wednesday, 7 April Videoconference with FSMA, the Belgian 
Financial Services and Markets Authority 

 

Tuesday, 9 April Videoconference with supervised entity  

Monday, 12 April Periodical bilateral videoconference NBB - FSMA  

Thursday, 15 April Webex Steering Committee Supervisory Board  

Tuesday, 20 April Videoconference with supervised entity  

Thursday, 22 April Supervisory Board WebEx meeting  

Friday, 23 April Supervisory Board WebEx meeting  

Monday, 26 April - Videoconference with supervised entity 

- Videoconference with FSMA, KBC, ING BE, 
Belfius, BNPP Fortis and Bank van Breda on 
general topics regarding the Belgian  financial 
sector. 

 

 


